Del Rey Yacht Club

William Berger & William Stein 1-2 Class Cruising

Gray cells indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

PL  Sail #
52739
57143
46573
56700
97041
56054
56653
57000
7574
7623
17666
7609
7329
6332
ATA46
1277
7336
56694
56000
56980
7661
56985
51897
56111
60646

wlee o =~ W =

Pt | Ml | M| RS [ I R e A e R . N I A
mhwamcmmﬂmmwhm—‘c

Boat
VaPensiero
ElEncanto
BOAT
Duchess
Squall
FastReorrg
Rascal
Odyssey
RUNAWAY
LadyL
CrossFire
CaliforniaDream
Soliton
KrazyKat
StarSeal
Hekate
Chutzpah
Sea Bear
Odin
PresentPerfect
Pacific
Calypso
TrueBlue
CanUKV

Dasis

Type
sloop
320
44
42mkll
34T
HC50
Legend375
4000
Cal36
C42mk2
36
37
SunOdysseydb9
J0mark?l
Catd2MHK2
Tar342
Catalina36MKII
353
J8Sloop
Oceanias
435unOdyssey
3
Beneteau50
33
423

Skipper
Joseph Weber
Jeffrey Gentry
Phil Krevoy
Ron Jacobs
Gary Brockman
Ron Orr
Monica Chaban
Gary Schaffel
Thomas Lehtonen
Oliver Garreft
Joe Cowan
Chris Gorog
Jim Whiting
Albert Algaze
Lee Lewis
Nathan Demers
Andrew Matker
Stephen Klitzky
Henry Toles
Steven Ritcheson
Whitney Green
Christopher Rowey
Rick Clemenson
Richard Norman
Fred Fisher

Club
CYC
RBYC
DRYC
DRYC
SCCYC
SMWYC
SCCYC
DRYC
SCCYC
DRYC
S8C
CYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
PSSA
DRYC
DRYC
PMYC
CYC
CYC
SBYRC
SBYRC
58C
SBYRC

Klexy Soft ©

1

LR =R

=

14
13
DNC 27
17
15
4
16
7
20
12
19
DNC 27
22
DNC 27
18
DNC 27

Lad | =2 |3 | R

i

12

10
2
13
15
DNC 27
17
DNC 27
18
DNC 27
21
14
19
16
RET 26
20

] Total

10
1
13
14
14
18
18

23
29
30
30
3
33

38
39
40
41
41
43

47




25
27
28
30
29

76500
4941

56994
37379
77458

SeaDiamond
MIANOI
Anisette
Grandlllusion

Serendipity

385

Cat22
Oceanis351
Cal24

Oceanisif

30 Boats

Page 2

Douglas Williams
Justin O'brien
Vadim Mantelzak
Gerald Sobel
Charles Smith

DRYC
PSSA
CYC
Uss
SCCYC

21

24

23
DNC 27
DNS 26

RET 26
DNF 28
DNC 27
RET 26
DNC 27

47
50
50
53
33




