Del Rey Yacht Club William Berger & William Stein 1-2 Class Cruising

Gray cells indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

PL	Sail #	Boat	Туре	Skipper	Club	1	2	3	4	5	Total 4	
1	52739	VaPensiero	sloop	Joseph Weber	CYC	1	5				6	
2	57143	ElEncanto	320	Jeffrey Gentry	RBYC	3	6				9	
3	46573	BOAT	44	Phil Krevoy	DRYC	9	1				10	
4	56700	Duchess	42mkll	Ron Jacobs	DRYC	8	3				11	
5	97041	Squall	34T	Gary Brockman	SCCYC	2	11				13	
7	56054	FastReorrg	HC50	Ron Orr	SMWYC	10	4				14	
6	56653	Rascal	Legend375	Monica Chaban	SCCYC	5	9				14	
8	57000	Odyssey	4000	Gary Schaffel	DRYC	11	7				18	
9	7574	RUNAWAY	Cal36	Thomas Lehtonen	SCCYC	6	12				18	
10	76291	LadyL	C42mk2	Oliver Garrett	DRYC	14	8				22	
11	17666	CrossFire	36	Joe Cowan	SSC	13	10				23	
12	7609	CaliforniaDream	37	Chris Gorog	CYC	DNC 27	2				29	
14	7929	Soliton	SunOdyssey469	Jim Whiting	DRYC	17	13				30	
13	6332	KrazyKat	30mark3	Albert Algaze	DRYC	15	15				30	
15	47446	StarSeal	Cat42MK2	Lee Lewis	DRYC	4	DNC 27				31	
16	7277	Hekate	Tar342	Nathan Demers	PSSA	16	17				33	
17	7336	Chutzpah	Catalina36MKII	Andrew Natker	DRYC	7	DNC 27				34	
18	56694	Sea Bear	35-3	Stephen Klitzky	DRYC	20	18				38	
19	56000	Odin	38Sloop	Henry Toles	PMYC	12	DNC 27				39	
20	56980	PresentPerfect	Oceanias	Steven Ritcheson	CYC	19	21				40	
22	7661	Pacific	43SunOdyssey	Whitney Green	CYC	DNC 27	14				41	
21	56985	Calypso	34	Christopher Rowey	SBYRC	22	19				41	
23	51897	TrueBlue	Beneteau50	Rick Clemenson	SBYRC	DNC 27	16				43	
24	56111	CanUKV	33	Richard Norman	SSC	18	RET 26				44	
26	60646	Oasis	423	Fred Fisher	SBYRC	DNC 27	20				47	

30 Boats

Page 2

25	76500	SeaDiamond	385	Douglas Williams	DRYC	21	RET 26		47
27	4941	MIANOI	Cat22	Justin O'brien	PSSA	24	DNF 26		50
28	56994	Anisette	Oceanis351	Vadim Mantelzak	CYC	23	DNC 27		50
30	37379	GrandIllusion	Cal24	Gerald Sobel	USS	DNC 27	RET 26		53
29	77458	Serendipity	Oceanis38	Charles Smith	SCCYC	DNS 26	DNC 27		53